6039.10/1991/30 C.1

STATE OF COLORADO

EXECUTIVE CHAMBERS

136 State Capitol Denver, Colorado 80203-1792 Phone (303) 866-2471



Roy Romer Governor

A. 130 91

EXECUTIVE ORDER

MEMBERS

COLORADO COMMISSION ON HIGHER EDUCATION

ORDERED:

That the following named persons be and they are hereby appointed and reappointed to the:

COLORADO COMMISSION ON HIGHER EDUCATION

for terms expiring July 1, 1994:

Robert L. Hawkins of Pueblo, Colorado, to serve as a representative of the Third Congressional District and as a Democrat, reappointed;

Margaret G. Mayer of Grand Junction, Colorado, to serve as a member residing west of the continental divide and as a Republican, reappointed;

for terms expiring July 1, 1995:

Marshall Crawford of Denver, Colorado, to serve as a representative of the First Congressional District and as a Republican;



A: 130 91

COLORADO COMMISSION ON HIGHER EDUCATION PAGE 2

for terms expiring July 1, 1995:

Steven W. Farber of Englewood, Colorado, to serve as a representative of the Sixth Congressional District and as a Democrat;

Dr. Christine Johnson of Englewood, Colorado, to serve as a representative of the Sixth Congressional District and as a Democrat.

GIVEN under my hand and the Executive Seal of the State of Colorado, this fifteenth day of July, 1991.

Roy Romer Governor